1 Sgt G Mccaig

An NRA Silver Medal

2 Cpl J Scheuerl

An NRA Bronze Medal

3 POC F Cowling

Next Best Scores

4 Cdt M Hannaford
5 CLCpl R Celesia
6 SSgt AW Rice
7 Cdt RSM A Stewart
8 Cpl C Monk
9 Sgt. H Purslow
10 Sgt. A Shine
11 Cdt V Churchouse
12 Lcpl O Witt
13 Cpl H Grindon
14 FSgt. G Bohn
15 Cdt A Sheridan-Oliver

16 WO2 MD Beaton Jaramillo

17 Sgt G Baker

18 C/Sgt R Warden

19 Cadet LC J Myers
20 OC S Brumby

21 CDT A Gauci

22 Cdt Z Moir

23 CSM G Williams

24 Sgt L Crosby

25 Cdt CSM J Bideau
26 CSgt P Hobbs

27 Cdt Sgt R Turkington
28 Sgt H Cardozo

29 Cdt CWO A Dorey
30 Cpl J Leung

31 Cdt N Sales Scott
32 Cpl. M Griesemann
33 CSgt A Moldoveanu
34 Cdt Cpl M Kirsch
35 Cpl C Renart

36 Cdt S Turner

37 LCPL R Weinberger
38 CLCpl A Cui

39 LCpl AJ Jallot

40 Cdt A Dawnay

41 Cdt A Patel

42 Sgt. O Rankin

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Cadet Tuesday Aggregate

The Welsh Regiment Bowl and an NRA Gold Medal

Dollar Academy CCF

Dollar Academy CCF

Charterhouse

Elizabeth College
Wellington College CCF
Tonbridge School CCF
Elizabeth College
Dollar Academy CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Wellington College CCF
Pate's Grammer School
Charterhouse
Gresham's School CCF
Charterhouse

Bradfield College
Gresham's School CCF
Dollar Academy CCF
RGS Guildford
Wellington College CCF
Bradfield College
Epsom College CCF
Epsom College CCF
Victoria College
Elizabeth College
Wellington College CCF
Campbell College CCF
Charterhouse

Elizabeth College
Epsom College CCF
Wellington College CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Wellington College CCF
Wycliffe College CCF
Charterhouse

Oakham School
Bradfield College
Wellington College CCF
Epsom College CCF
Charterhouse

Epsom College CCF
Gresham's School CCF

300x

32.3v

34.2v

34.1v

35.4v
34.4v
35.3v
33.1v
34.3v
33.2v
33.3v
34.3v
33.1v
34.4v
33.3v
32.4v
33.1v
34.1v
34.5v
35.3v
34.3v
32.2v
33.2v
33.3v
33.4v
34.3v
31.2v
34.2v
33.2v
34.4v
34.4v
32.2v
34.1v
31.1v
33.4v
31.2v
33.3v
33.2v
32.1v
32.1v
32.1v
33.3v
32.1v

500x

35.4v

33.2v

35.3v

35.5v
33.2v
32.2v
33.4v
34.4v
32.2v
33.1v
32.1v
32.2v
31.1v
33.4v
35.4v
32.2v
32.2v
33.3v
32.3v
30.1v
33.3v
33.2v
33.3v
33.2v
34.3v
34.2v
32.2v
33.3v
32.1v
35.2v
32.0v
33.2v
34.4v
32.3v
32.2v
32.1v
32.3v
34.3v
33.3v
34.3v
33.1v
32.2v

Total Entry:

600x

35.3v

35.5v

33.4v

31.1v
34.3v
34.3v
34.5v
32.3v
35.4v
34.4v
34.4v
35.3v
34.4v
33.1v
32.0v
34.4v
33.2v
31.3v
31.3v
34.3v
33.2v
32.3v
32.1v
32.1v
30.1v
33.2v
32.2v
32.1v
32.1v
29.0v
34.3v
31.2v
32.3v
32.1v
34.3v
32.3v
32.2v
31.3v
32.2v
31.2v
31.2v
33.2v

Total

102.10v

102.9v

102.8v

101.10v
101.9v
101.8v
100.10v
100.10v
100.8v
100.8v
100.8v
100.6v
99.9v
99.8v
99.8v
99.7v
99.5v
98.11v
98.9v
98.7v
98.7v
98.7v
98.7v
98.7v
98.7v
98.6v
98.6v
98.6v
98.6v
98.6v
98.5v
98.5v
97.8v
97.8v
97.7v
97.7v
97.7v
97.7v
97.6v
97.6v
97.6v
97.5v

439



43 CDT C Sheppard

44 Cdt FS B Morris

45 AC MA Charrington
46 Cpl T Maxwell Randeria
47 Cdt R Darwish

48 Sgt A Hussain

49 Cadet LC J Nicholas
50 LCpl. H Jones

51 Cpl B Whitley

52 Cpl R Wolskel

53 Cdt P Osmond

54 Cdt LCpl C T Ashman
55 Cdt M Garcia-Oliver
56 Cdt Cpl J Ridges

57 Cdt CSM A Cook

58 CPL A Weinberger

59 L/Cpl R Taylor

60 LHC B Cunningham
61 Cdt. K Chung

62 Cdt. G Sanderson

63 FSgt. J Weir

64 Cdt H Hamlyn

65 L/Cpl L Warden

66 Cadet LC S Pasarkar
67 Cdt CH Kwok

68 L/Cpl T Peters

69 Cdt M Ghorashi

70 Sgt C Hopkinson

71 Cdt RSM C Saunderson Berry
72 L/CplJ Tsai

73 Cadet LC T Burton
74 LCpl A Huang

75 Cdt Cpl J Kahtava
76 Sgt F Allen

77 Cdt LCpl W Czarnecki
78 SGT ICN Cox

79 Cdt H Riley

80 Cdt Sgt A Sarraf

81 Cpl HO Trickey

82 Cdt LCpl O Ridges

83 Cdt Sgt A Connolly
84 LCpl A Tam

85 SGT W Morriss

86 Cdt Z Sayers

87 Sgt M Nikolic

88 Cadet LC M Goncharuk
89 Cdt L Wilkin

90 CDT E Page

91 Cdt Sgt B Fitzsimons
92 FS A Goulty

93 Cdt C Maxwell-Randeria
94 POC J Aitcheson

95 CSgt B Davidson

96 Cdt L Hunter

97 Cadet LC A Bhagat

Bradfield College
Elizabeth College
Tonbridge School CCF
Epsom College CCF
Epsom College CCF
Dollar Academy CCF
RGS Guildford
Gresham's School CCF
Epsom College CCF
Shrewsbury

Sedbergh School CCF
Wycliffe College CCF
Wellington College CCF
Elizabeth College
Sutton Valence School
Bradfield College
Uppingham School CCF
RGS Guildford
Gresham's School CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Epsom College CCF
Dollar Academy CCF
RGS Guildford
Wellington College CCF
Sedbergh School CCF
Epsom College CCF
Oakham School
Campbell College CCF
Uppingham School CCF
RGS Guildford

Oundle School
Wellington College CCF
Dollar Academy CCF
Elizabeth College
Bradfield College
Oakham School
Glenalmond College
Tonbridge School CCF
Elizabeth College
Campbell College CCF
Oundle School
Bradfield College
Wellington College CCF
Dollar Academy CCF
RGS Guildford
Wellington College CCF
Bradfield College
Campbell College CCF
Pate's Grammer School
Epsom College CCF
Campbell College CCF
Elizabeth College
Elizabeth College

RGS Guildford

34.0v
31.0v
33.2v
33.1v
35.6v
32.3v
32.3v
32.1v
32.3v
31.3v
32.1v
32.3v
33.5v
30.1v
32.3v
31.1v
32.2v
34.4v
32.1v
32.2v
31.0v
33.2v
29.3v
33.4v
29.1v
30.2v
30.2v
30.2v
30.1v
31.2v
30.0v
30.2v
31.2v
32.0v
33.0v
30.3v
31.2v
33.4v
33.4v
31.3v
30.0v
32.3v
33.2v
32.2v
30.2v
31.2v
30.1v
30.0v
32.1v
31.0v
31.1v
30.1v
30.2v
31.3v
33.4v

31.2v
33.1v
32.1v
33.0v
29.1v
32.3v
32.2v
32.2v
33.1v
32.1v
33.3v
32.1v
31.0v
33.4v
31.2v
32.2v
31.2v
32.1v
31.1v
32.2v
32.2v
31.2v
33.2v
31.2v
32.2v
33.2v
32.1v
32.2v
33.3v
33.2v
32.1v
33.0v
33.1v
31.1v
33.1v
33.4v
31.2v
30.1v
30.1v
32.3v
30.1v
30.1v
31.2v
33.2v
32.1v
31.1v
33.2v
32.3v
31.1v
31.2v
32.0v
32.3v
30.1v
31.1v
30.1v

32.3v
33.3v
32.1v
31.2v
32.4v
32.3v
32.3v
32.4v
31.3v
33.2v
31.2v
32.1v
31.3v
32.2v
32.2v
32.3v
32.2v
29.1v
32.3v
31.1v
32.2v
31.0v
32.2v
30.1v
33.3v
31.2v
32.2v
32.1v
31.1v
30.1v
32.3v
31.2v
30.1v
31.2v
28.1v
30.2v
31.3v
30.2v
30.2v
30.1v
33.4v
31.1v
29.1v
28.1v
31.1v
31.1v
30.1v
31.0v
30.1v
31.0v
30.1v
30.3v
32.2v
30.1v
29.0v

97.5v
97.4v
97.4v
97.3v
96.11v
96.9v
96.8v
96.7v
96.7v
96.6v
96.6v
96.5v
95.8v
95.7v
95.7v
95.6v
95.6v
95.6v
95.5v
95.5v
95.4v
95.4v
94.7v
94.7v
94.6v
94.6v
94.5v
94.5v
94.5v
94.5v
94.4v
94.4v
94.4v
94.3v
94.2v
93.9v
93.7v
93.7v
93.7v
93.7v
93.5v
93.5v
93.5v
93.5v
93.4v
93.4v
93.4v
93.3v
93.3v
93.2v
93.2v
92.7v
92.5v
92.5v
92.5v



98 Cadet Sg A Zhang RGS Guildford 30.2v 31.1v 31.1v 92.4v
99 C/Sgt O Parkins Dollar Academy CCF 31.2v 31.0v 30.2v 92.4v
100 SSgt HP Jones Tonbridge School CCF 31.2v 32.1v 29.1v 92.4v



